

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/CRIMINAL MISC.APPLICATION NO. 16027 of 2018

=====

GANESHBHAI RAGHUBHAI MUNGRA

Versus

STATE OF GUJARAT

=====

Appearance:

MR BHAVIN H ANADKAT(6009) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1

MR. BHAUMIK DHOLARIYA(7009) for the PETITIONER(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6

NOTICE SERVED BY DS(5) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 2

MS MAITHILI MEHTA, APP (2) for the RESPONDENT(s) No. 1

=====

CORAM: HONOURABLE MR.JUSTICE A.J.DESAI

Date : 19/09/2018

ORAL ORDER

Stand over to 22.10.2018. Ad-interim relief granted earlier to continue till further order. Meanwhile, the applicants shall appear before the Investigating Officer and supply the necessary documents to the Investigating officer.

(A.J.DESAI, J)

Lalji